
The Rules:
THANKSGIVING 

● Break into 2 teams plus 1 leader
● One member of each team faces the other in a face-off as the leader reads the 

question off the game board.
● The team that buzzed in with the correct answer receives control of the 

board and has the option of playing or passing control to the other team.
● The team that has the control tries to reveal all of the correct answers to the 

question before receiving three strikes.
● If the team receives three strikes without clearing the board, control is passed 

to the other team.
○ The team that now has the control is able to give one answer in the hopes that it 

is found on the board.
○ If it is, points are added to the team's score.
○ If not, the other team gets the points.

● Points are collected as each team finds their answers to the question on the 
board. 

● The team with the most points at the end wins!

Items for Gameplay:

Paper & Pencil (for 
scorekeeping)

Buzzer (optional)



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name something you’re 
THANKFUL for.

31

28

13

7

6

2

Family

Home

Health

Money

Pet

Education



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

When a food fight breaks out on 
Thanksgiving, what food do you 
grab hoping to make the biggest 
mess?
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21

14

13

3

2

Mashed Potatoes

Gravy

Cranberry Sauce

Stuffing

Turkey

Pie



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a popular pizza 
place located in Ramsey.

35

23

17

15

10

Anthony Francos

Sal’s

Dominoes

Anthony’s Coal Fire

King Pizza North



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a word that 
rhymes with “grateful”. 

35

21

15

6

6

3

Fateful

Plateful 

Painful

Playful

Shameful

Graceful



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a decoration you 
would find in your house 
on Thanksgiving.

30
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Pumpkin

Turkey

Pilgrims

Wreath

Scarecrow

Haystack



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a vegetable 
commonly used in 
Thanksgiving dishes.
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19

15

11

8

7

Potatoes

Cranberries

Pumpkins

Corn

Green Beans

Carrots



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a chore people hate 
doing before company 
arrives at the house.

26

20

19

15

12

8

Clean Bedrooms

Vacuuming

Clean Toilets

Throwing out 
the trash

Mopping

Setting the table



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name something you would 
NOT want to happen during 
Thanksgiving dinner.

36

27

21

9

5

2

Burnt Turkey

Illness

Argument

Fire

Choking

Food Fight



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a popular dinner 
restaurant in Ramsey.

28

24

23

14

11

Bici

Bradys

Cafe Panche

Varka

Pietro’s



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a Thanksgiving 
word that starts with 
the letter “C”.

31

24

21

4

4
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Cook

Cranberry

Carve

Casserole

Celebrate

Canoe



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Things/topics you do not 
want to discuss at the 
Thanksgiving dinner table.

29

26

14

11

10

Politics

Religion

Your Love Life

Finances

Parenting Advice



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a popular 
Thanksgiving dessert.

32

30

15

13

10

Pumpkin Pie

Apple Pie

Cookies

Pecan Pie Bars

Ice Cream



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a frequently 
travelled street in Ramsey.

26

21

18

13

12

10

Main St.

Franklin Turnpike

Wyckoff Ave.

Darlington Ave.

North Central

South Central



THANKSGIVING We asked 100 people

Our Survey Says:

Name a balloon you 
would see in the Macy’s 
Day Parade.

32

24

22

12

9

Charlie Brown

Garfield 

Mickey Mouse

Big Bird

Spiderman


